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OEM Reference

RENAULT
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

7401271939
12788129
30561510
4301545
1271939
1271998
6842522
9125580
9202719

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BorgWarner (BERU)
METZGER

FACET

FACET
INTERMOTOR

NGK

WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
ERA

AIRTEX

AIRTEX

HELLA

HELLA

PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG

FAE

MTE-THOMSON

GAT EUROKAT
SIDAT
CONTINENTAL/VDO
DELPHI

DELPHI
INTERMOTOR
CALORSTAT by Vernet

0258003626
0258003626
0824010079
0893360
107432
107697

16201

1676
25024135
25024135
460001895010
570029
553897
554148
6PA009166181
6PA009166181
702604040
702604040
705270620
705270620
77232
782640043
876179

90064
A2C59513870Z
ES10406
ES10406
LAMO93
LS140343
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